
Pos

1

2

3

4

Nr.

003

012

095

010

Nome

PEDRO ROSA

AYRTON GIL

MATHEUS DURSO

EDINHO LAS CASAS

Classe

MIRIM

MIRIM

MIRIM

MIRIM

Melhor Tm

58.285

59.591

1:01.266

1:06.353

Dif

-

+1.306

+2.981

+8.068

Melhor Spd

74118,555

72494,169

70512,193

65106,325

Na volta

5

4

2

4

Nat/State Sponsor

Classificado pela melhor voltaTROFEU 50 ANOS FMA/CMK 2011 - 9ªE 10ª

MIRIM

TOMADA DE TEMPOS

Qualificação (5:00 Tempo)

CIRCUITO IPATINGA 1200,000 Km

22/10/2011 10:30

Impresso: 23/10/2011 13:24:37

CRONOMETAGEM                    DIRETOR                  COMISSARIO
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